
M-okresu Levice ZŠ v atletike  Kalná nad Hronom  16.5.2014 
 
 
60 m                 žiaci                               
  1  Gábris Dávid          990421  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    7,80   
  2  Rusnák Matúš                  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    7,88   
  3  Coloň Juraj           991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       8,05   
     Arvaj Michal          981004  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          8,05   
  5  Sirota Miloš          99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      8,11   
  6  Chrenko Adam          990622  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   8,16   
  7  Takáč Filip           990411  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             8,23   
  8  Baráti Tamás          990307  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    8,26   
  9  Kašo Branislav        980925  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          8,43   
 10  Kolenič Mário         990101  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,47   
 11  Čenger Martin         990423  Čajkov ZŠ                        8,50   
 12  Adámik Denis          98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      8,61   
 13  Szabó Marcell         991023  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    8,63   
 14  Baláž Daniel          990301  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    8,67   
 15  Porubský Štefan       990928  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       8,68   
     Gašpar Denis          990715  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,68   
 17  Vrábel david          00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          8,69   
 18  Cintula Matúš         000610  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       8,72   
 19  Vyhlídal Timotej      010406  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          8,73   
     Bátovský Martin       981028  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,73   
     Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         8,73   
 22  Baďo Róbert           990525  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,79   
 23  Mandrák Peter         991002  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           8,81   
 24  Benčať Adam           00      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              8,83   
 25  Adam Matúš            990328  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           8,85   
 26  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    8,88   
 27  Neubauer Filip        990918  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       8,89   
 28  Štefánik Kristián     981211  Farná VJM ZŠ                     8,91   
 29  Faško Attila          990422  Farná VJM ZŠ                     8,94   
 30  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,96   
 31  Szollosi Michal       981006  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    9,03   
 32  Hloušek Martin        980916  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,04   
     Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            9,04   
     Paluška Kristián      980210  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,04   
 35  Mikuláš Matej         990429  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,09   
 36  Bartoš Marek          990720  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    9,14   
 37  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              9,23   
 38  Samotný Matúš         010709  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,49   
 39  Trgiňa Adam           001114  Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ           9,50   
     Toth Marián           991206  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    9,50   
 41  Suchý Koloman         991010  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     9,54   
 42  Szabó Kristián        001208  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    9,56   
 43  Bôžik Dušan           990609  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          9,69   
 44  Šebo Martin           011207  Čajkov ZŠ                        9,71   
 45  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            9,74   
 46  Nagy Lukas            90225   Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          9,95   
 47  Mandrák Matej         011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   10,20   
 48  Gebsky David          030404  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           10,69   
 49  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    12,17   
 50  Sándor Bence          99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       12,31   
 51  Hancko Viktor         00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       13,67   
     Arpáš Adam            990306  Podhorany Sokolníky ZŠ              NP  
     Trgiňa Marek          000928  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
     Hraška Filip          981030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ          NP  
     Rusnák Jakub          981210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
 
60 m 1.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Kašo Branislav        980925  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          8,43   
  2  Neubauer Filip        990918  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       8,89   
  3  Nagy Lukas            90225   Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          9,95   
     Hraška Filip          981030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ          NP  
 
60 m 2.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Gábris Dávid          990421  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    7,80   
  2  Baráti Tamás          990307  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    8,26   
  3  Trgiňa Adam           001114  Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ           9,50   
     Trgiňa Marek          000928  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
 
60 m 3.beh           žiaci                               



  1  Kolenič Mário         990101  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,47   
  2  Cintula Matúš         000610  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       8,72   
  3  Németh Klaudio        991029  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            9,04   
     Paluška Kristián      980210  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,04   
 
60 m 4.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Arvaj Michal          981004  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          8,05   
  2  Bátovský Martin       981028  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,73   
     Vyhlídal Timotej      010406  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          8,73   
  4  Hloušek Martin        980916  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,04   
 
60 m 5.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Samotný Matúš         010709  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,49   
  2  Sándor Bence          99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       12,31   
  3  Hancko Viktor         00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       13,67   
     Arpáš Adam            990306  Podhorany Sokolníky ZŠ              NP  
 
60 m 6.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Adámik Denis          98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      8,61   
  2  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,96   
  3  Suchý Koloman         991010  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     9,54   
  4  Šebo Martin           011207  Čajkov ZŠ                        9,71   
 
60 m 7.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Sirota Miloš          99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      8,11   
  2  Čenger Martin         990423  Čajkov ZŠ                        8,50   
  3  Vrábel david          00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          8,69   
  4  Bôžik Dušan           990609  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          9,69   
 
60 m 8.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Szabó Marcell         991023  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    8,63   
  2  Baláž Daniel          990301  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    8,67   
  3  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              9,23   
  4  Mandrák Matej         011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   10,20   
 
60 m 9.beh           žiaci                               
  1  Baďo Róbert           990525  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     8,79   
  2  Adam Matúš            990328  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           8,85   
  3  Szollosi Michal       981006  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    9,03   
  4  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    12,17   
 
60 m 10.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         8,73   
  2  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    8,88   
  3  Štefánik Kristián     981211  Farná VJM ZŠ                     8,91   
  4  Faško Attila          990422  Farná VJM ZŠ                     8,94   
 
60 m 11.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Chrenko Adam          990622  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   8,16   
  2  Vajs Christián        980111  .zeliezovc                       8,53   
  3  Gašpar Denis          990715  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,68   
  4  Toth Marián           991206  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    9,50   
 
60 m 12.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Porubský Štefan       990928  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       8,68   
  2  Benčať Adam           00      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              8,83   
  3  Szabó Kristián        001208  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    9,56   
  4  Gebsky David          030404  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           10,69   
 
60 m 13.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Coloň Juraj           991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       8,05   
  2  Bartoš Marek          990720  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    9,14   
  3  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            9,74   
     Rusnák Jakub          981210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
 
60 m 14.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Rusnák Matúš                  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    7,88   
  2  Takáč Filip           990411  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             8,23   
  3  Mandrák Peter         991002  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           8,81   
  4  Mikuláš Matej         990429  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,09   
 
300 m                žiaci                               
  1  Belák Krisztián       980923  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   42,93   



  2  Čenger Martin         990423  Čajkov ZŠ                       43,58   
  3  Kupča Nikolas         001220  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   43,78   
  4  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   44,25   
  5  Filyó Tibor           990420  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        45,67   
  6  Guzman Miloš          990314  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   45,68   
  7  Sládeček david        99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       45,87   
  8  Kádek Jakub           98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     46,54   
  9  Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  46,76   
 10  Coloň Adrián          001110  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      46,96   
 11  Spurný Matúš          990910  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         47,00   
 12  Drapák Alex           991116  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      47,19   
 13  Balogh Mátyás         991111  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   47,62   
 14  Ďurovský Vladimír     011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   47,66   
 15  Šarkány Lukáš         000331  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   47,83   
 16  Kosiba Patrik         99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     47,87   
 17  Almási Róbert         990826  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    48,02   
 18  Vražel Timotej                Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   48,40   
 19  Hajdamár Daniel       991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      48,95   
 20  Birdáč Dominik        990921  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         49,15   
 21  Hloušek Martin        980916  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         49,19   
 22  Porubský Štefan       990928  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      49,67   
 23  Botka Peter           991110  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         49,85   
 24  Kudry Nikolas         990217  Farná VJM ZŠ                    50,34   
 25  Kováč Peter           981230  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          50,64   
 26  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    50,71   
 27  Šebo Martin           011207  Čajkov ZŠ                       51,22   
 28  Petrík Miroslav       01      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         51,41   
 29  Levický Vladimír      000105  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            52,65   
 30  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             52,93   
 31  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   53,45   
 32  Nagy Lukas            90225   Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         53,99   
 33  Podloha Viktor        000725  Bátovce ZŠ                      54,40   
 34  Pénzes Miloš          990312  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    55,06   
 35  Tóth Michal           01      Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   55,27   
 36  Čenky Dávid           99      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             55,75   
 37  Benedek Adrian        001101  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          56,25   
 38  Kotlár Christofer     990201  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           59,92   
 39  Samotný Matúš         010709  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            60,11   
 40  Gebsky David          030404  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           62,12   
 41  Gajdoš Simon          001130  Bátovce ZŠ                      64,82   
 42  Lakatos Sebastián     00      Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           67,68   
     Ivančík Kristián      981111  Podhorany Sokolníky ZŠ              NP  
     Titka Samuel          980907  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ             NP  
     Bajan Kristián        000305  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
 
300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Čenger Martin         990423  Čajkov ZŠ                       43,58   
  2  Almási Róbert         990826  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    48,02   
  3  Kováč Peter           981230  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          50,64   
  4  Pénzes Miloš          990312  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    55,06   
 
300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Kupča Nikolas         001220  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   43,78   
  2  Sládeček david        99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       45,87   
  3  Drapák Alex           991116  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      47,19   
  4  Kotlár Christofer     990201  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           59,92   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Guzman Miloš          990314  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   45,68   
  2  Gebsky David          030404  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           62,12   
     Bajan Kristián        000305  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
 
300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Ďurovský Vladimír     011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   47,66   
  2  Šarkány Lukáš         000331  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   47,83   
  3  Šebo Martin           011207  Čajkov ZŠ                       51,22   
     Ivančík Kristián      981111  Podhorany Sokolníky ZŠ              NP  
 
300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Henczi Gergely        990926  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   44,25   
  2  Filyó Tibor           990420  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        45,67   
  3  Bogár Marián          990915  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    50,71   
  4  Levický Vladimír      000105  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            52,65   



 
300 m 6.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Balogh Mátyás         991111  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   47,62   
  2  Kudry Nikolas         990217  Farná VJM ZŠ                    50,34   
  3  Podloha Viktor        000725  Bátovce ZŠ                      54,40   
  4  Benedek Adrian        001101  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          56,25   
 
300 m 7.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  46,76   
  2  Hloušek Martin        980916  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         49,19   
  3  Botka Peter           991110  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         49,85   
  4  Tóth Michal           01      Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   55,27   
 
300 m 8.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Belák Krisztián       980923  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   42,93   
  2  Spurný Matúš          990910  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         47,00   
  3  Kosiba Patrik         99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     47,87   
  4  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   53,45   
 
300 m 9.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Petrík Miroslav       01      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         51,41   
  2  Nagy Lukas            90225   Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         53,99   
  3  Gajdoš Simon          001130  Bátovce ZŠ                      64,82   
     Titka Samuel          980907  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ             NP  
 
300 m 10.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Kádek Jakub           98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     46,54   
  2  Vražel Timotej                Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   48,40   
  3  Porubský Štefan       990928  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      49,67   
  4  Samotný Matúš         010709  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            60,11   
 
300 m 11.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Hajdamár Daniel       991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      48,95   
  2  Birdáč Dominik        990921  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         49,15   
  3  Belis Marek           001207  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             52,93   
 
300 m 12.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Coloň Adrián          001110  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      46,96   
  2  Čenky Dávid           99      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             55,75   
  3  Lakatos Sebastián     00      Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           67,68   
 
1000 m               žiaci                               
  1  Špaňo Samuel          00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:04,83  
  2  Kádek Matej           98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:06,97  
  3  Sádovský Miloš        000508  Čaka 364 ZŠ                    3:08,41  
  4  Bútora Kristián       990527  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:10,40  
  5  Gašpar Denis          990715  Bátovce ZŠ                     3:13,46  
  6  Coloň Juraj           991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:14,69  
  7  Baláž Daniel          990301  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ  3:15,09  
  8  Senci Matúš           980920  Starý Tekov ZŠ                 3:21,09  
  9  Adam Matúš            990328  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:23,36  
 10  Molnár David          000316  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:24,31  
 11  Valkovič Jakub        991002  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:24,82  
 12  Nesvadi Krisztián     000107  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  3:26,30  
 13  Rusnák Jakub          98      Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:26,31  
 14  Kováč Marek           980911  Čajkov ZŠ                      3:26,51  
 15  Šabo Juraj            010821  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ            3:26,52  
 16  Kraus Peter           99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ      3:27,22  
 17  Faško Attila          990422  Farná VJM ZŠ                   3:27,74  
 18  Vrba Peter            990711  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ       3:28,79  
 19  Bajan Kristián        000305  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:28,90  
 20  Drapák Alex           991116  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:29,62  
 21  Bartoš Marek          990720  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:31,70  
 22  Haszics Timotej       001030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:32,31  
 23  Tóth Julian           00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:34,00  
 24  Szollosi Michal       981006  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:35,49  
 25  Smažák Martin         98      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:36,06  
 26  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  3:36,44  
 27  Zliechovec Adrián     990803  Bátovce ZŠ                     3:37,43  
 28  Varga Marián          000904  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:39,49  
 29  Kicsindy Július       990426  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ  3:40,70  
 30  Vrábel david          00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:42,79  
 31  Chmelnický Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:43,29  



 32  Blaha Adam            980920  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        3:44,33  
 33  Valkovič Dominik      020418  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:45,61  
 34  Ištók Patrik          981207  Čajkov ZŠ                      3:51,30  
 35  Kelemen Zsolt         990422  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:54,98  
 36  Štefánik Kristián     981211  Farná VJM ZŠ                   3:56,52  
 37  Buda Marián           99      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:56,56  
 38  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ          4:07,69  
 39  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ          4:09,59  
 40  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  4:10,29  
 41  Titka Samuel          980907  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:18,24  
 42  Spurný Matúš          990910  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:21,16  
 43  Menyhei Norbert       010509  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ       4:28,40  
     Grman Matej           000428  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ                NP  
     Coloň Juraj           980917  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ          NP  
     Tóth Julián           000311  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
     Meszáros Andrej       000126  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
     Szolcsánszky Kristiá  010309  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
     Balazs Ladislav       99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ           NP  
     Benčat Adam           000405  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
 
1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Kádek Matej           98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:06,97  
  2  Nesvadi Krisztián     000107  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  3:26,30  
  3  Faško Attila          990422  Farná VJM ZŠ                   3:27,74  
  4  Vrba Peter            990711  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ       3:28,79  
  5  Drapák Alex           991116  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:29,62  
  6  Haszics Timotej       001030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:32,31  
  7  Zliechovec Adrián     990803  Bátovce ZŠ                     3:37,43  
  8  Vrábel david          00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:42,79  
  9  Chmelnický Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:43,29  
 10  Blaha Adam            980920  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        3:44,33  
 11  Kelemen Zsolt         990422  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:54,98  
 12  Štefánik Kristián     981211  Farná VJM ZŠ                   3:56,52  
 13  Menyhei Norbert       010509  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ       4:28,40  
 
1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Bútora Kristián       990527  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:10,40  
  2  Gašpar Denis          990715  Bátovce ZŠ                     3:13,46  
  3  Kováč Marek           980911  Čajkov ZŠ                      3:26,51  
  4  Szollosi Michal       981006  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:35,49  
  5  Guglis Gábor          991028  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  3:36,44  
  6  Varga Marián          000904  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:39,49  
  7  Ištók Patrik          981207  Čajkov ZŠ                      3:51,30  
  8  Rafael Maximilián     001017  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ          4:07,69  
  9  Bernáth Erik          000810  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ          4:09,59  
 10  Horniak Lukáš         991004  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  4:10,29  
     Meszáros Andrej       000126  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
     Tóth Julián           000311  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
     Szolcsánszky Kristiá  010309  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
 
1000 m 3.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Špaňo Samuel          00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:04,83  
  2  Sádovský Miloš        000508  Čaka 364 ZŠ                    3:08,41  
  3  Coloň Juraj           991029  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:14,69  
  4  Adam Matúš            990328  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:23,36  
  5  Molnár David          000316  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:24,31  
  6  Valkovič Jakub        991002  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:24,82  
  7  Šabo Juraj            010821  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ            3:26,52  
  8  Kraus Peter           99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ      3:27,22  
  9  Bajan Kristián        000305  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:28,90  
 10  Bartoš Marek          990720  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:31,70  
 11  Valkovič Dominik      020418  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:45,61  
 12  Buda Marián           99      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:56,56  
     Benčat Adam           000405  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
 
1000 m 4.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Baláž Daniel          990301  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ  3:15,09  
  2  Senci Matúš           980920  Starý Tekov ZŠ                 3:21,09  
  3  Rusnák Jakub          98      Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:26,31  
  4  Tóth Julian           00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:34,00  
  5  Smažák Martin         98      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:36,06  
  6  Kicsindy Július       990426  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ  3:40,70  
  7  Titka Samuel          980907  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:18,24  



  8  Spurný Matúš          990910  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:21,16  
     Balazs Ladislav       99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ           NP  
     Coloň Juraj           980917  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ          NP  
     Grman Matej           000428  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ                NP  
 
diaľka               žiaci                               
  1  Píri Tamás            981202  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    517    
  2  Arvaj Michal          981004  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          500    
  3  Baráti Tamás          990307  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    477    
  4  Horňák František      990924  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     471    
  5  Benč Kristián         00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      468    
  6  Hraška Filip          981030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       461    
  7  Bátovský Martin       981028  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     459    
     Sajka Peter           990208  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         459    
  9  Németh Martin         990124  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    456    
 10  Rusnák Matúš          991219  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    445    
 11  Marfoldy Alex         990119  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       443    
 12  Szabo Milan           981021  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          436    
 13  Dudáš Rajmund         991117  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    428    
 14  Kuba Patrik           990711  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          422    
 15  Levasovský Lukáš              Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    419    
     Hlava Daniel          981205  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           419    
 17  Birdáč Dominik        990921  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          418    
 18  Bôžik Dušan           990609  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          416    
     Neubauer Filip        990918  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       416    
 20  Kosiba Patrik         99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      412    
 21  Ištók Patrik          981207  Čajkov ZŠ                        409    
     Trgiňa Adam           001114  Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ           409    
 23  Baďo Róbert           990525  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     407    
 24  Princ Tibor           990802  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         402    
     Kováč Šimon           990117  Bátovce ZŠ                       402    
 26  Chrenko Adam          990622  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   399    
 27  Paluška Kristián      980210  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          398    
 28  Sándor Bence          99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        394    
 29  Bútora Kristián       990527  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          391    
 30  Šipoš Roderik         01      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             387    
 31  Szabó Marcell         991023  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    369    
 32  Vendlek Andrej        981112  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             365    
     Molnár David          000316  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       365    
     Chlár Oliver          00      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              365    
 35  Kudry Nikolas         990217  Farná VJM ZŠ                     353    
 36  Rusnák Jakub          981210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    348    
 37  Kováč Peter           981230  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           346    
 38  Pacher Matúš          990514  Bátovce ZŠ                       333    
 39  Bánovski Michal       990408  Farná VJM ZŠ                     329    
 40  Šabo Juraj            01      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              305    
 41  Varga Ján             991220  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     265    
 
výška                žiaci                               
  1  Gábris Dávid          990421  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    168    
  2  Szabo Milan           981021  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          165    
  3  Sirota Miloš          99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      160    
  4  Sládeček david        99      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        160    
     Vyhlídal Timotej      010406  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          160    
  6  Belák Krisztián       980923  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    155    
     Jančo Marek                   Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          155    
     Hraška Filip          981030  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       155    
     Forgáč Filip          990831  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       155    
     Marfoldy Alex         990119  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       155    
 11  Kolenič Mário         990101  Bátovce ZŠ                       150    
     Horňák František      990924  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     150    
     Rabčan Denis          98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      150    
 14  Takáč Filip           000428  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             145    
 15  Chlpík Oliver         000329  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              140    
     Ďurovský Vladimír     011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    140    
     Kupča Nikolas         001220  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    140    
     Bene Kristián         000422  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              140    
     Kicsindy Július       990426  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    140    
     Blaha Adam            980920  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          140    
 21  Havran Stanislav      991018  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   135    
     Princ Tibor           990802  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         135    
     Bielik Simon          981002  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       135    
 24  Chmelnický Adam       001025  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     130    



 25  Szolcsánszky Kristiá  010309  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     115    
 
guľa 4kg             žiaci                               
  1  Píri Tamás            981202  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   11,80   
  2  Minaár Matej          981010  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   11,10   
  3  Vendlek Andrej        981112  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            10,90   
  4  Mravík Ľuboš          990122  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,70   
  5  Hajko Adam            98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     10,60   
  6  Minár Matej           990209  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   10,40   
  7  Mucha Michal          981112  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  10,20   
  8  Hamran Adrián         990628  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    10,10   
  9  Svoboda Daniel        980919  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        10,00   
 10  Bielik Simon          981002  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       9,80   
 11  Macák Jakub           99      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,70   
     Rafael Kevin          000811  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            9,70   
 13  Jančo Marek           990905  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          9,60   
 14  Száraz Matúš          990522  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              9,50   
 15  Gergely Attila        000107  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    9,40   
 16  Bliznák Patrik        00      Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           8,90   
 17  Pénzes Miloš          990312  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,80   
     Banda Michal          990222  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ            8,80   
     Muller Peter          01      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        8,80   
 20  Pacher Matúš          990514  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,70   
 21  Homoľa Ľuboš          990628  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       8,30   
 22  Valkovič Erik         980929  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          8,20   
     Kováč Šimon           990117  Bátovce ZŠ                       8,20   
 24  Szabó Erik            010625  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     8,00   
 25  Koprda Norbert        980921  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          7,60   
     Haborák Milan         021115  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    7,60   
 27  Strapák Nikolas       990802  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          7,50   
 28  Kiss Martin           000605  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       7,30   
 29  Kozub Jakub           010108  Čajkov ZŠ                        7,20   
 30  Levasovský Lukáš              Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    6,70   
 
loptička             žiaci                               
  1  Muller Peter          01      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       61,31   
  2  Mravík Ľuboš          990122  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      60,70   
  3  Bednár Dominik        00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     58,92   
  4  Hlava Daniel          981205  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          58,64   
  5  Hamran Adrián         990628  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    58,53   
  6  Rapčan Denis          98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     58,41   
  7  Jančo Marek           990905  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         57,86   
  8  Kašo Branislav        980925  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         57,81   
  9  Balogh Mátyás         991111  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   54,28   
 10  Valkovič Erik         980929  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         53,91   
 11  Kováč Marek           980911  Čajkov ZŠ                       53,00   
 12  Szabó Erik            010625  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    52,25   
 13  Gajdoš Simon          001130  Bátovce ZŠ                      52,15   
 14  Orem Viktor           991222  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        51,56   
 15  Macák Jakub           99      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            50,44   
 16  Kuba Patrik           990711  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         49,92   
 17  Svoboda Daniel        980919  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        48,54   
 18  Almási Róbert         990826  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    47,86   
 19  Toth Marián           991206  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   47,79   
 20  Mikula Tomáš          010602  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   47,55   
 21  Száraz Matúš          990522  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             47,51   
 22  Mikuláš Matej         990429  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            47,46   
 23  Mucha Michal          981112  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  47,34   
 24  Minár Matej           990209  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   47,17   
 25  Maťo Peter            000125  Bátovce ZŠ                      46,65   
 26  Kelemen Zsolt         990422  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         46,33   
 27  Valkovič Jakub        991002  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          46,01   
 28  Čenky Dávid                   Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   45,74   
 29  Botka Peter           991110  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         44,52   
 30  Nesvadi Krisztián     000107  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   44,30   
 31  Vražel Timotej                Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   44,22   
 32  Suchý Koloman         991010  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    44,12   
 33  Morvai Peter          981201  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   43,91   
 34  Kotlár Christofer     990201  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           41,80   
 35  Bánovski Michal       990408  Farná VJM ZŠ                    41,32   
 36  Kozub Jakub           010108  Čajkov ZŠ                       40,20   
 37  Lakatoš Sebastián     001001  Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           39,69   
 38  Kiss Martin           000605  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      39,01   



 39  Mandrák Matej         011204  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   36,70   
 40  Haborák Milan         021115  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   35,81   
 41  Homoľa Ľuboš          990628  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      34,91   
 42  Koprda Norbert        980921  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         29,34   
 43  Strapák Nikolas       990802  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         24,80   
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               
     "B"                           Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ            
     "A"                           Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ              
     "A"                           Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ                 
     "A"                           Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ                   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               
     "A"                           Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ                  
     "A"                           Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ           
     "A"                           Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ                 
     "A"                           Čaka 364 ZŠ                             
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               
     "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ           
     "A"                           Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ               
     "A"                           Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ             
     "B"                           Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ                 
 
4 x 60 m 4.beh       žiaci                               
     "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ                          
     "A"                           Levice Školská 14 ZŠ                    
     "A"                           Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ              
     "A"                           Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ           
 
4 x 60 m 5.beh       žiaci                               
     "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ            
     "A"                           Farná VJM ZŠ                            
     "A"                           Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ                
     "A"                           Bátovce ZŠ                              
 
4 x 60 m 6.beh       žiaci                               
     "A"                           Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ             
     "A"                           Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                     
     "A"                           Čajkov ZŠ                               
     "A"                           Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ                 
 
60 m                 žiačky                              
  1  Titurusová Frederika  981203  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,11   
  2  Kolláriková Erika     99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      9,17   
  3  Zelinová Monika       98      Čaka 364 ZŠ                      9,21   
  4  Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    9,24   
  5  Szabová Nikoleta      000216  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          9,25   
  6  Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              9,32   
  7  Schorschová Bianka    980912  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,36   
  8  Moravčíková Patrícia  001030  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,41   
  9  Mišurová lenka        00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      9,42   
 10  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       9,49   
 11  Vargová Laura         990915  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,50   
 12  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   9,53   
 13  Baltazárová Lívia             Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,58   
 14  Hajková Martina       000228  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           9,60   
 15  Nováková Martina      981018  Čajkov ZŠ                        9,63   
 16  Škorková Erika        980929  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,65   
 17  Makáňová Miroslava            Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     9,70   
 18  Gundová Monika        990818  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,71   
 19  Jančová Veronika      990508  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       9,73   
 20  Bogdánová Eva         000325  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          9,76   
 21  Škorupová Anna        00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        9,79   
 22  Fendiaková Bianka     991006  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,89   
 23  Lundlová Romana               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     9,91   
 24  Kuracová Sára         01      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,94   
 25  Kostolániová Lucia    01      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         10,05   
 26  Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   10,11   
     Murínová Barbara      000505  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   10,11   
 28  Kabáthová Dominika    991012  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,19   
     Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   10,19   
 30  Tunáková Laura        000520  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,29   



 31  Kašiarová Romana      000616  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,31   
 32  Turacová Michaela     000217  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          10,35   
 33  Kuraliová Barbara     990326  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   10,42   
 34  Labátová Karla        990819  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        10,59   
 35  Martinkovičová Nikol  990104  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         10,66   
 36  Guničová Nina         001101  Čaka 364 ZŠ                     10,74   
     Šabová Lenka          00      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             10,74   
 38  Poljaková Nikola      000830  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,96   
     Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,96   
 40  Viterková Andrea      001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   11,00   
 41  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    11,04   
 42  Virágová Simona       991213  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    11,92   
     Moravčíková Patrícia          Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
     Benčatová Paula       981030  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
     Fruňová Noémi                 Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
 
60 m 1.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       9,49   
  2  Kašiarová Romana      000616  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,31   
  3  Kuraliová Barbara     990326  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   10,42   
  4  Martinkovičová Nikol  990104  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         10,66   
 
60 m 2.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Hajková Martina       000228  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           9,60   
  2  Lundlová Romana               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     9,91   
  3  Murínová Barbara      000505  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   10,11   
  4  Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   10,19   
 
60 m 3.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Titurusová Frederika  981203  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,11   
  2  Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    9,24   
  3  Schorschová Bianka    980912  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,36   
  4  Guničová Nina         001101  Čaka 364 ZŠ                     10,74   
 
60 m 4.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Moravčíková Patrícia  001030  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,41   
  2  Jančová Veronika      990508  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       9,73   
  3  Fendiaková Bianka     991006  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,89   
  4  Labátová Karla        990819  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        10,59   
 
60 m 5.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Vargová Laura         990915  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,50   
  2  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   9,53   
  3  Kabáthová Dominika    991012  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,19   
  4  Tunáková Laura        000520  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      10,29   
 
60 m 6.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Kolláriková Erika     99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      9,17   
  2  Gundová Monika        990818  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,71   
  3  Kuracová Sára         01      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,94   
  4  Turacová Michaela     000217  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          10,35   
 
60 m 7.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Mišurová lenka        00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      9,42   
  2  Bogdánová Eva         000325  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          9,76   
  3  Virágová Simona       991213  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    11,92   
     Bankóová Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
 
60 m 8.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Szabová Nikoleta      000216  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ          9,25   
  2  Baltazárová Lívia             Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             9,58   
  3  Škorková Erika        980929  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          9,65   
     Moravčíková Patrícia          Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ       NP  
 
60 m 9.beh           žiačky                              
  1  Makáňová Miroslava            Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     9,70   
  2  Škorupová Anna        00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        9,79   
  3  Poljaková Nikola      000830  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,96   
     Fruňová Noémi                 Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ        NP  
 
60 m 10.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              9,32   
  2  Nováková Martina      981018  Čajkov ZŠ                        9,63   



  3  Viterková Andrea      001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   11,00   
     Benčatová Paula       981030  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
 
60 m 11.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   10,11   
  2  Sabová Nikoleta       00      Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         10,74   
  3  Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    10,96   
  4  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    11,04   
 
60 m 12.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Zelinová Monika       98      Čaka 364 ZŠ                      9,21   
  2  Kostolániová Lucia    01      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         10,05   
 
300 m                žiačky                              
  1  Horňáková Lucia       990210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   49,68   
  2  Nováková Martina      981018  Čajkov ZŠ                       50,22   
  3  Zelinová Monika       980922  Čaka 364 ZŠ                     50,95   
  4  Titurusová Frederika  981203  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   52,49   
  5  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   53,72   
  6  Selková Viktória      01      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     54,23   
  7  Baltazárová Lívia             Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            55,09   
  8  Kuracová Sára         01      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            55,18   
  9  Kotrusová Kristína    99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     55,19   
 10  Víglašová Simona      990506  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          55,81   
 11  Somogyiová Zuzana     01      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       55,85   
 12  Foltánová Katarína            Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            56,19   
 13  Drapáková Erika               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    56,22   
     Melicherčíková Laura  00      Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      56,22   
 15  Homolová Karin        991015  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         56,39   
 16  Kleinová Lucia        990619  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         56,80   
 17  Ráchelová Natália     000719  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         57,22   
 18  Kuraliová Barbara     990326  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   57,60   
 19  Mališová Viktória     030505  Čajkov ZŠ                       58,56   
 20  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      59,33   
 21  Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   59,55   
 22  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   60,16   
 23  Šediová Viera         000205  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      60,37   
 24  Oltmanová Kristína    990414  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      60,49   
 25  Pataiová Fanni        010411  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   61,46   
 26  Viteková Andrea       00      Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   62,58   
 27  Firická Nikola                Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    62,98   
     Maglódiová Martina    990825  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         62,98   
 29  Szlováková Radka              Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    63,88   
 30  Kupćová Sylvia        010828  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  64,50   
     Pappová Sindy         000105  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NF  
     Benčatová Ema         981030  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
     Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
     Bankóová Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
     Zelinová Monika       980922  Čaka 364 ZŠ                         NP  
 
300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Selková Viktória      01      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     54,23   
  2  Kotrusová Kristína    99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     55,19   
     Pappová Sindy         000105  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NF  
     Benčatová Ema         981030  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
 
300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Víglašová Simona      990506  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          55,81   
  2  Valentejeová Jessica  020322  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   59,55   
  3  Šediová Viera         000205  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      60,37   
  4  Oltmanová Kristína    990414  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      60,49   
 
300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Horňáková Lucia       990210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   49,68   
  2  Kuracová Sára         01      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            55,18   
  3  Mališová Viktória     030505  Čajkov ZŠ                       58,56   
  4  Kupćová Sylvia        010828  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  64,50   
 
300 m 4.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Foltánová Katarína            Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            56,19   
  2  Kleinová Lucia        990619  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         56,80   
  3  Kmotriczová Viktória  010125  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      59,33   
     Belisová Monika       990804  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  



 
300 m 5.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Baltazárová Lívia             Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            55,09   
  2  Homolová Karin        991015  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         56,39   
  3  Ráchelová Natália     000719  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         57,22   
  4  Pataiová Fanni        010411  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   61,46   
 
300 m 6.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Nováková Martina      981018  Čajkov ZŠ                       50,22   
  2  Zelinová Monika       980922  Čaka 364 ZŠ                     50,95   
  3  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   53,72   
  4  Firická Nikola                Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    62,98   
 
300 m 7.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Titurusová Frederika  981203  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   52,49   
  2  Somogyiová Zuzana     01      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       55,85   
  3  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   60,16   
  4  Szlováková Radka              Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    63,88   
 
300 m 8.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Drapáková Erika               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    56,22   
  2  Kuraliová Barbara     990326  Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   57,60   
     Zelinová Monika       980922  Čaka 364 ZŠ                         NP  
     Bankóová Andrea       001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
 
300 m 9.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Melicherčíková Laura  00      Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      56,22   
  2  Viteková Andrea       00      Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   62,58   
  3  Maglódiová Martina    990825  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         62,98   
 
800 m                žiačky                              
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  2:42,98  
  2  Kopecká Juliána       990330  Čajkov ZŠ                      2:48,81  
  3  Murínová Barbara      000505  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  2:56,91  
  4  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     2:57,47  
  5  Šabová Lenka          000220  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ            3:00,34  
  6  Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        3:02,37  
  7  Abrahámovičová Diana  000721  Čaka 364 ZŠ                    3:03,43  
  8  Jánošová Karin        020423  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:03,71  
  9  Havettová Zuzana      000320  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:06,22  
 10  Drapáková Erika               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:06,60  
 11  Kostolániová Lucia    011112  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:07,05  
 12  Kabáthová Dominika    99      Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:07,74  
 13  Tuha Valentína        00      Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:09,19  
 14  Libutková Lucia       01      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:09,29  
 15  Titková Viktória      00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:10,02  
 16  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:10,32  
 17  Kupčová Klaudia       981214  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:13,76  
 18  Hurajdová Vanesa      02      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:14,04  
 19  Szabová Nikoleta      000216  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:15,28  
 20  Zimanová Miroslava    000929  Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ         3:17,97  
 21  Turacová Michaela     000217  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:18,44  
 22  Pomoziová Kristína    981230  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:22,42  
 23  Vozáriková Rebeka     000824  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:24,30  
 24  Oltmanová Kristína    990414  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:26,97  
 25  Szollosiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:31,71  
 26  Somogyiová Henrieta   00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ      3:36,16  
 27  Vargová Valentína             Starý Tekov ZŠ                 3:57,83  
 28  Homolová Karin        991015  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:02,71  
 29  Szlováková Radka              Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   4:07,32  
 30  Kašiarová Romana      000616  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     4:27,84  
 31  Yavuz Aynur                   Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   4:28,96  
     Mišáková Zoja         030404  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
     Labátová Karla        990819  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NP  
     Smazáková Barbora     001101  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
     Viterková Andrea      001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
 
800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Jakab Napsugár        010322  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  2:42,98  
  2  Kopecká Juliána       990330  Čajkov ZŠ                      2:48,81  
  3  Jánošová Karin        020423  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:03,71  
  4  Kostolániová Lucia    011112  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ        3:07,05  
  5  Kabátniková Bianka    010330  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:10,32  



  6  Kupčová Klaudia       981214  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:13,76  
  7  Zimanová Miroslava    000929  Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ         3:17,97  
  8  Vozáriková Rebeka     000824  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:24,30  
  9  Szlováková Radka              Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   4:07,32  
     Labátová Karla        990819  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NP  
     Mišáková Zoja         030404  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ                 NP  
 
800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Murínová Barbara      000505  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ  2:56,91  
  2  Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        3:02,37  
  3  Abrahámovičová Diana  000721  Čaka 364 ZŠ                    3:03,43  
  4  Hurajdová Vanesa      02      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:14,04  
  5  Turacová Michaela     000217  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ         3:18,44  
  6  Pomoziová Kristína    981230  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:22,42  
  7  Oltmanová Kristína    990414  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     3:26,97  
  8  Szollosiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ  3:31,71  
  9  Homolová Karin        991015  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ        4:02,71  
 10  Yavuz Aynur                   Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   4:28,96  
     Viterková Andrea      001201  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
 
800 m 3.beh          žiačky                              
  1  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ     2:57,47  
  2  Šabová Lenka          000220  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ            3:00,34  
  3  Havettová Zuzana      000320  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ           3:06,22  
  4  Drapáková Erika               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ   3:06,60  
  5  Kabáthová Dominika    99      Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     3:07,74  
  6  Tuha Valentína        00      Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ  3:09,19  
  7  Libutková Lucia       01      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:09,29  
  8  Titková Viktória      00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ    3:10,02  
  9  Szabová Nikoleta      000216  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ        3:15,28  
 10  Somogyiová Henrieta   00      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ      3:36,16  
 11  Vargová Valentína             Starý Tekov ZŠ                 3:57,83  
 12  Kašiarová Romana      000616  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ     4:27,84  
     Smazáková Barbora     001101  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ             NP  
 
diaľka               žiačky                              
  1  Hajková Martina       000228  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           398    
  2  Rádiová Dominika      990912  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    388    
  3  Orolínová Adriána     990619  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             381    
  4  Štoselová Alex        990728  Čaka 364 ZŠ                      378    
  5  Bogdánová Eva         00      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          369    
  6  Schorschová Bianka    980912  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          359    
  7  Moravčíková Patrícia  001030  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    355    
  8  Dudášová Diana        000825  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    349    
  9  Szabóová Linda        00      Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    340    
 10  Kleinová Lucia        990619  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          338    
 11  Hasprová Sabína       00      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              337    
 12  Bankóová Beata        990528  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    336    
 13  Školníková Monika     990117  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     335    
     Víglašová Simona      990506  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ           335    
 15  Lorincová Dominika            Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             328    
 16  Selková Viktória      01      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      327    
 17  Šediová Viera         000205  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       322    
 18  Gregušová Nikoleta    990611  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       318    
     Melichová Monika      990526  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         318    
     Velebná Nikolett      000327  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    318    
 21  Kabáthová Dominika    991012  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       316    
 22  Nagyová Simona        000717  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     315    
 23  Hudecová Ema                  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     314    
 24  Solmošiová Elena              Starý Tekov ZŠ                   313    
 25  Szebellaiová Viktóri  000825  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          312    
 26  Kováčová Irisa                Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     305    
 27  Námesná Michaela      01      Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       295    
 28  Mališová Viktória     030505  Čajkov ZŠ                        288    
 29  Valachovičová Lilia   000907  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       264    
 30  Poljaková Nikola      000830  Zbrojníky ZŠ                     236    
 
výška                žiačky                              
  1  Vargová Laura         990915  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    134    
  2  Valachovičová Lilia   000907  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       131    
     Maglódiová Martina    990825  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          131    
  4  Lindnerová Petra      020411  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          131    
  5  Havettová Zuzana      000320  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             131    



  6  Dudášová Diana        000825  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    128    
     Kováčová Irisa                Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     128    
  8  Budovcová Alexandra   000616  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       125    
     Kolláriková Erika     99      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      125    
     Vozáriková Rebeka     000824  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    125    
 11  Makáňová Miroslava            Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     120    
     Henželová Noema               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     120    
     Bánovská Aliz         001226  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ         120    
     Hasprová Sabina               Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              120    
     Škorková Erika        980929  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          120    
     Belisová Monika       000220  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              120    
     Námesná Michaela      010503  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       120    
 18  Kupćová Sylvia        010828  Starý Tekov ZŠ                   115    
     Gundová Monika        990818  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             115    
     Hodeková Vlasta       01      Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          115    
 
guľa 3kg             žiačky                              
  1  Ivanická Monika       990303  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    9,77   
  2  Zagárová Michaela     98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      8,02   
  3  Dubová Réka           98      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ        7,92   
  4  Bieliková Rebeka      981129  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          7,88   
  5  Bátovská Lenka        00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ      7,67   
  6  Kutková Karmen        000109  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          7,63   
     Andrášová Beatrix     010314  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    7,63   
  8  Veselá Dominika       000819  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ          7,50   
  9  Jančová Veronika      990508  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       7,33   
 10  Toroková Vanessa      980902  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             7,32   
     Hudecová              99      Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              7,32   
 12  Ganzová Nikol         990205  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ       7,14   
 13  Hudecová Ema                  Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     7,13   
 14  Slusznyíková Vivien   001005  Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ    7,03   
 15  Boldišová Eunika      98      Levice Školská 14 ZŠ             6,95   
 16  Benczeová Barbara     000908  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    6,92   
 17  Horváthová Lucia      000718  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ          6,48   
 18  Pomoziová Kristína    981230  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    6,47   
 19  Salinková Dorothea    990801  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ       6,36   
 20  Dinis Sára                    Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ    6,18   
 21  Kabátová Frederika    000420  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ              4,81   
 22  Žitkóová Kamila       010404  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ    4,73   
 23  Firická Nikola                Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     4,53   
 24  Henželová Noema               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ     4,16   
     Hrašková Jarmila      981119  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ                
 
loptička             žiačky                              
  1  Orolínová Adriána     990619  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            51,91   
  2  Zagárová Michaela     98      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     51,62   
  3  Bátovská Lenka        00      Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     48,40   
  4  Kupčová Klaudia       981214  Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          45,58   
  5  Štrúbelová Sandra     990107  Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   40,73   
  6  Martinkovičová Nikol  990104  Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         39,74   
  7  Horváthová Lucia      000718  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         39,47   
  8  Toroková Vanessa      980902  Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            38,73   
  9  Lundlová Romana               Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    37,34   
 10  Kutková Karmen        000109  Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         37,17   
 11  Melichová Monika      990526  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        36,42   
 12  Bieliková Rebeka      981129  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         36,41   
 13  Fendiaková Bianka     991006  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         36,28   
 14  Lecká Soňa            990525  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      34,72   
 15  Ivanická Monika       990303  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   34,08   
 16  Žitkóová Kamila       010404  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   33,66   
 17  Dinis Sára                    Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   32,94   
 18  Balážová Eva          011224  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    32,85   
 19  Horňáková Lucia       990210  Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   32,76   
 20  Ganzová Nikol         990205  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      31,68   
 21  Dubová Réka           98      Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       31,64   
 22  Lorincová Dominika            Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            31,43   
 23  Labantová Kristína    990323  Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      30,99   
 24  Fábryová Karin        990111  Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      29,52   
 25  Baranová Zdena        000911  Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        29,32   
 26  Kopecká Juliána       990330  Čajkov ZŠ                       29,22   
 27  Školníková Monika     990117  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    27,92   
 28  Yavuz Aynur                   Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    27,75   
 29  Kopčeková Nikoleta    000401  Starý Tekov ZŠ                  27,68   



 30  Szollosiová Angelika  000926  Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   26,29   
 31  Hudecová Timea        981030  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             23,68   
 32  Virágová Simona       991213  Zbrojníky ZŠ                    20,62   
 33  Kadátová Frederika    980917  Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             20,25   
 34  Veselá Dominika       000819  Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         10,58   
 
4 x 60 m             žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   36,96   
  2  "A"                           Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   37,27   
  3  "A"                           Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      37,33   
  4  "A"                           Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            37,72   
  5  "A"                           Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     38,13   
  6  "A"                           Čaka 364 ZŠ                     38,46   
  7  "A"                           Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             38,61   
  8  "A"                           Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         38,64   
  9  "A"                           Čajkov ZŠ                       39,11   
 10  "A"                           Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         39,53   
 11  "A"                           Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          40,25   
 12  "A"                           Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      40,37   
 13  "A"                           Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       40,64   
 14  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ                  41,79   
 15  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    42,49   
     "A"                           Čajkov ZŠ                           NP  
     "A"                           Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NP  
     "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   36,96   
  2  "A"                           Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         38,64   
  3  "A"                           Čajkov ZŠ                       39,11   
  4  "A"                           Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       40,64   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     38,13   
  2  "A"                           Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             38,61   
  3  "A"                           Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          40,25   
  4  "A"                           Starý Tekov ZŠ                  41,79   
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   37,27   
  2  "A"                           Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            37,72   
  3  "A"                           Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         39,53   
  4  "A"                           Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      40,37   
 
4 x 60 m 4.beh       žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Čaka 364 ZŠ                     38,46   
     "A"                           Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ       NP  
     "A"                           Čajkov ZŠ                           NP  
     "A"                           Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ            NP  
 
4 x 60 m 5.beh       žiačky                              
  1  "A"                           Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      37,33   
  2  "A"                           Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    42,49   
 
 
 
 



 

chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   638     14 
 2. Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     599     13 
 3. Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      542     13 
 4. Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   536     14 
 5. Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    523     14 
 6. Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         500     14 
 7. Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      498     14 
 8. Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         458     14 
 9. Bátovce ZŠ                      411     13 
10. Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            405     13 
11. Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          363     11 
12. Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         359     10 
13. Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ   349      9 
14. Čajkov ZŠ                       331     10 
15. Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        330     10 
16. Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             327     11 
17. Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   320     10 
18. Starý Tekov ZŠ                  273      7 
19. Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       251      8 
20. Plavé Vozokany 114 ZŠ           222     10 
21. Farná VJM ZŠ                    219      8 
22. Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ   181      6 
23. Zbrojníky ZŠ                    122      5 
24. Čaka 364 ZŠ                      59      1 
25. Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ           54      2 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. Levice sv.V.de P.Saratovs KSŠ   577     15 
 2. Levice Školská 14 ZŠ            535     15 
 3. Levice Pri Podlužianke 6 ZŠ     498     13 
 4. Levice Saratovská 85 ZŠ         485     15 
 5. Levice Saratovská 43 ZŠ         470     15 
 6. Levice A.Kmeťa M.R.Š.34 ZŠ      442     15 
 7. Kalná n.Hronom Školská 11 ZŠ    375     15 
 8. Šahy F.Fegyvernekiho s VJ KSŠ   346     10 
 9. Levice Ul.Sv.Michala 42 ZŠ      320     13 
10. Kozárovce 927 ZŠsMŠ             301     11 
11. Hronské Kľačany 322 ZŠ          281      9 
12. Pohronský Ruskov Hlavná 12 ZŠ   276     12 
13. Čajkov ZŠ                       227      7 
14. Čaka 364 ZŠ                     210      6 
15. Levice J.Juhasza s VJM ZŠ       166      6 
16. Želiezovce Mierová 67 ZŠ        141      5 
17. Starý Tekov ZŠ                  139      7 
18. Zbrojníky ZŠ                    133      6 
19. Dolný Pial Hlavná 60 ZŠ         125      4 
20. Želiezovce s VJM Komenskéh ZŠ    84      4 
21. Tekovské Lužany Komenského ZŠ    76      2 
22. Veľký Ďur Mochovská ZŠ           27      1 


